Further training pathways from this qualification include but are not limited to UEE42220 Certificate IV in 
Instrumentation and Control. 

Possible occupations relevant to this qualification include:  

• Electrical Fitter Technician 

QUALIFICATION CONTENT  

To achieve UEE33020 Certificate III in Electrical Fitting a total of one-thousand and sixty (1,060) points 
must be completed comprising of eight-hundred and ten (810) core points and two-hundred and fifty 
(250) elective points as detailed in the packaging rules and listed below. The electives offered may vary 
between campuses. 

CORE UNITS